UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UC3863                         LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                            1 of 10
Copyright © 2013 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd  QW-R103-058, C
LOW COST POWER-SAVING
MODE PWM CONTROLLER
FOR FLYBACK CONVERTERS
 DESCRIPTION

* Under voltage lockout (UVLO)
* Few external components required
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
UC3863L-AG6-R UC3863G-AG6-R SOT-26 Tape Reel
UC3863L-S08-T UC3863G-S08-T SOP-8 Tube
UC3863L-S08-R UC3863G-S08-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
Note:  xx: Output Voltage, refer to Marking Information.
UC3863                         LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 10
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                              QW-R103-058, C